KSI ECOCLEANAPF
CompressedAirFiltration
Other connections andcapacities on request
Replacement element
Type Capacity* Dimensions (inch) Connection Grp. Element Qty Grp.
cfm A B C D
APF35-38▸ 35 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 3/8" 010 APE35▸ 1 110
APF35-12▸ 35 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 1/2" 010 APE35▸ 1 110
APF55▸ 55 9.21 0.71 3.15 2.95 1/2" 010 APE55▸ 1 110
APF70-12▸ 70 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 1/2" 010 APE70▸ 1 110
APF70-34▸ 70 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 3/4" 010 APE70▸ 1 110
APF130-34▸ 130 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 3/4" 010 APE130▸ 1 110
APF130-1▸ 130 12.91 0.91 4.09 3.86 1" 010 APE130▸ 1 110
APF210▸ 210 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 1" 010 APE210▸ 1 110
APF320▸ 320 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 11/4" 010 APE320-410▸ 1 110
APF410▸ 410 24.09 1.34 6.06 5.91 11/2" 010 APE320-410▸ 1 110
APF470▸ 470 29.29 1.77 7.72 7.68 2" 010 APE470▸ 1 110
APF765▸ 765 29.29 1.77 7.72 7.68 2" 010 APE765▸ 1 110
APF885▸ 885 28.82 2.20 8.46 8.27 2 1/2" 010 APE885▸ 1 110
APF1300▸ 1300 35.39 2.20 8.46 8.27 3" 010 APE1300▸ 1 110
*calculated at 14.5psi (abs.) and 68°Fat 101.5psi workingpressure
▸=filtration grade
Example order code for APF55with 1micron efficiency: APF55MFO
Multiplythecapacityof thefilter with thecorrection factor in thetableabove. Examplefor capacityof TypeAPF55at145psi: capacitynominal (55cft/min) xfactor (1.37)= capacitycorrected (75.35cft/min).